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Silk Road Sips
A Journey Through Old Canton and Batavia




savor a fusion of ric
every sip.

Rye whiskey, Campari, sweet vermouth, coffee liqueur, chocote liqueur,
orange

198

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge
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Rye infused sesame oil, lemon juice, green apple syrup, egg white,
bitter dash & glitter powder

198

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge




Inspired by the hi ,piﬁ;al splendour and ¢ perfor es of the
Old Guangzhou Opera House, this Negroni g ibute to its rich cultural
heritage. .
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Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, plum wine

198

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge




Fusion cocktail captures the
_ e Flavors inspired by dim su
making it the perfect accompaniment.

Gin infused butterfly pea tea, lemon juice, cinnamon syrup, ginger juice,
saline solution.

188

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge




SUNDA KELAPA

Reflecting the lively atmosphere of the bustling harbor where merchants

traded exotic goods like nutmeg, pepper, tea, and coffee. This cocktail
captures the vibrant Flavors of that era.

Spiced rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice, coconut water,
palm sugar syrup

188

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax.am
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Perfect for spring and autumn, this aptures the essence of the
region, with Flavors as refreshing and balanceo ild tempera
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Baiju, lyc r y cordial

188

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge



CLASSICS

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, Tomato Paste, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Salt, Black Pepper
170

MANHATTAN
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth
170

MAI TAI
Light Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup, Orange Juice
170

PENICILLIN
Scotch Whisky, Fresh Ginger, Lemon Juice, Local Honey from Central Java
170

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Orange Liquer, Cranberry Juice
170

MARGARITA

Tequila Reposado, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Salt Rim
170

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila Reposado, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup
170

DAIQUIRI
Light Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar
170

CLOVER CLUB
Gin, Raspberry, Lemon Juice, Egg white
170

FRENCH 75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sparkling Wine
170

SIDE CAR
Cognac, Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice
170

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge



VODKA

Smirnoff

Ketel One Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Flavour Selection
Beluga

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Ciroc Vodka

GIN

East Indies

Gordon Dry Gin/Pink Gin
Beefeater Gin

Bombay

London No.1

Hendriks

Monkey 47

RUM

Bacardi Light

Cachaca

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan White
Plantation Dark

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

by shot

125
135
165
165
165
165
165
165

by shot

110
135
135
180
180
220
235

by shot

125
125
125
125
125

by shot

125
145
145
155

by bottle

1,800
2,500
2,200
2,600
2,800
3,500
3,300
3,000

by bottle

1,500
1,800
1,800
2,600
2,600
4,300
3,000

by bottle

2,000
2,000
1,200
1,200
1,500

by bottle

2,200
3,000
3,200
3,500

SINGLE MALT

Highland Park 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Macallan 18 Years
Singleton 12 Years
Singleton 18 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years
Glenlivet 75 Years
Oban 14 Years

Jura 12 Years
Glenmorangie Signet

SCOTCH WHISKY

Red Label
Johnnie Black Label
Walker Gold Label

Blue Label

Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years

IRISH WHISKEY

John Jameson

BOURBON

Jim Beam
Bulleit Bourbon
Jim Beam Black
Jack Daniel’s
Maker’s Mark
Single Barrel

by shot

270
350
780
250
550
350
270
350
300
300
998

by shot

125
145
230
780
125
165
270

by shot

125

by shot

130
130
145
145
155
295

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge

by bottle

6000
5,500
14,000
3,800
9,800
3,800
3,800
5,500
4,500
4,500
17,815

by bottle

2,400
2,800
4,000
12,000
2,400
2,800
5,500

by bottle

2,200

by bottle

2,200
2,400
2,400
2,400
3,200
4,800



COGNAC SHERRY & PORT

by shot by bottle by shot by bottle
Hennessy VSOP 195 3,800 Tio Pepe 125 1,900
Hennessy XO 495 9,700 Graham'’s Fine Ruby Port 125
Martell V.S.O.P 295 4,600 Graham's Tawny Port 125
Martell Cordon Bleu 450 9 500
Rémy Martin XO 550 8,000
BEER
BRAN DY regular large
by shot by bottle Bali Hai Premium bottle 80
Bintang draught 80 120
St. Remy Napoleon 125 2,200 Bintang bottle 330ml 85
Heineken bottle 330m/ 90
APERITIF
by shot by bottle VI RG I N S
Martini Bianco 125 2,200 BIR PLETOK (Local Jakarta)
Martini Dry 125 2,200 Sapanwood, Ginger, Cinnamon,Cloves, Nutmeg,
Martini Rosso 125 2,200 Cardamon, Lemongrass
Ricard 125 2,200 78
Aperol 125 2,200 VIRGIN SANGRIA
Campari 125 2,200 Fresh Red Grapes, Rose Syrup,
Lychee Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda
78
LIQUEUR e
Orange, Lychee, Rose and Orgeat, Soda
by shot by bottle 78
Nusantara Cold Brew 100 1,400 SUNSET IN LOSARI
Jagermeister 125 2,000 Butterfly Pea Flower, Lychee, Pineapple, Rose Syrup,
Bailey’s 125 2,000 ggda
Drambuie 125 2,000
Cointreau 125 2,200
Southern Comfort 135 1,800
Galliano 125 1,800
Midori Melon 125 2,200
D.O.M Bénédictine 135 2,500
Vaccari Sambuca 135 2,500
Frangelico 125 2,500
Malibu 125 2,000

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge



MO BAR BITES

MO BURGER

“Angus Reserve” Beef Patty | Tomato | Romaine Lettuce | Red
Cheddar | Gherkin Caramelized Onion | Bacon* | Brioche Bun
French Fries

*Choice of Beef or Pork bacon

258

. CHICKEN CROFFLE
- Soy-Glazed Crispy Chicken Lollipop | Croffle

148

WASABI PRAWN (GF)
Wasabi Aioli | Mango | Tobiko

148
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge



TATER TOTS (V) - 88
Curry Mayonnaise

HAND CUT CHIPS (V) - 88

SNACKS Chilli Coriander Aioli

TRUFFLE FRIES (V) - 98
Parmesan | Truffle Oil | Garlic Aioli

ROSSINI BURGER - 438

“Angus Reserve” Beef Patty | Foie Gras | Romaine Lettuce | Gherkin
Brioche Bun | French Fries | Truffle Mayonnaise

CLASSIC HOTDOG -798
Beef Bratwurst | English Mustard | Gherkin | Onion | Ketchup
French Fries

CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE (N) - 258
Prosciutto di Parma | Salami Milano | Mortadella | Homemade

Terrine BITES

Selection of Soft and Semi Hard Cheese
Traditional Condiments

CROQUE MONSIEUR - 188

Brioche Toast | Turkey Ham | Gruyére | Mornay Sauce
French Fries

CHURROS (V) - 88
Crispy Dough | Chocolate Sauce | Cinnamon Sugar

DESSERTS

PISANG GORENG COKLAT KEJU (V) - 88
Chocolate Sprinkle | Grated Cheese | Condensed Milk

Gluten Free (GF), Lactose Free (LF), Contain Nuts (N), Vegan (VG), Vegetarian (V)

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge



