

Silk Road Sips A Journey Through Old Canton and Batavia



THE BATAVIAN

Named to honor the historic town of Batavia, this cocktail invites you to savor a fusion of rich, historical flavors from old Canton and Batavia with every sip.

Rye whiskey, Campari, sweet vermouth, coffee liqueur, chocolate liqueur, orange

198

QILOU

Inspired by Haikou's historic Qilou buildings, which feature elegant arcades and blend Chinese and Southeast Asian architectural influences, our Qilou Cocktail captures the essence of this unique cultural fusion.

Rye infused sesame oil, lemon juice, green apple syrup, egg white, bitter dash & glitter powder

OPERA HOUSE NEGRONI

Inspired by the architectural splendour and diverse performances of the Old Guangzhou Opera House, this Negroni pays tribute to its rich cultural heritage.

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, plum wine

198

YUM CHA

Our Yum Cha Fusion cocktail captures the essence of Cantonese brunch, blending the Flavors inspired by dim sum and Chinese tea traditions, making it the perfect accompaniment.

Gin infused butterfly pea tea, lemon juice, cinnamon syrup, ginger juice, saline solution.

SUNDA KELAPA

Reflecting the lively atmosphere of the bustling harbor where merchants traded exotic goods like nutmeg, pepper, tea, and coffee. This cocktail captures the vibrant Flavors of that era.

Spiced rum, coconut liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice, coconut water, palm sugar syrup

188



ORIENTAL MARTINI

Perfect for spring and autumn, this martini captures the essence of the region, with Flavors as refreshing and balanced as the mild temperatures and low rainfall from October to December.

Baiju, lychee liqueur, housemade Sichuan pepper and curry cordial

188

CLASSICS

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, Tomato Paste, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Salt, Black Pepper 170

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth 170

MAI TAI

Light Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup, Orange Juice 170

PENICILLIN

Scotch Whisky, Fresh Ginger, Lemon Juice, Local Honey from Central Java 170

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Orange Liquer, Cranberry Juice 170

MARGARITA

Tequila Reposado, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Salt Rim 170

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila Reposado, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup 170

DAIQUIRI

Light Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar 170

CLOVER CLUB

Gin, Raspberry, Lemon Juice, Egg white 170

FRENCH 75

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sparkling Wine 170

SIDE CAR

Cognac, Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice 170

VODKA

	by shot	by bottle
Smirnoff	125	1,800
Ketel One Vodka	135	2,500
Absolut Vodka	165	2,200
Absolut Flavour Selection	165	2,600
Beluga	165	2,800
Grey Goose	165	3,500
Belvedere	165	3,300
Ciroc Vodka	165	3,000

GIN

	by shot	by bottle
East Indies	110	1,500
Gordon Dry Gin/Pink Gin	135	1,800
Beefeater Gin	135	1,800
Bombay	180	2,600
London No.1	180	2,600
Hendriks	220	4,300
Monkey 47	235	3,000

RUM

	by shot	by bottle
-		
Bacardi Light	125	2,000
Cachaca	125	2,000
Captain Morgan Spiced	125	1,200
Captain Morgan White	125	1,200
Plantation Dark	125	1,500

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo	125	2,200
Patron Silver	145	3,000
Patron Reposado	145	3,200
Patron Anejo	155	3,500

by shot

SINGLE MALT

	by shot	by bottle
Highland Park 12 Years	270	6000
Macallan 12 Years	350	5,500
Macallan 18 Years	780	14,000
Singleton 12 Years	250	3,800
Singleton 18 Years	550	9,800
Glenmorangie 10 Years	350	3,800
Glenlivet 12 Years	270	3,800
Glenlivet 15 Years	350	5,500
Oban 14 Years	300	4,500
Jura 12 Years	300	4,500
Glenmorangie Signet	998	17,815

SCOTCH WHISKY

		by shot	by bottle
	Red Label	125	2,400
Johnnie	Black Label	145	2,800
Walker	Gold Label	230	4,000
	Blue Label	780	12,000
Famous Grou	se	125	2,400
Chivas Regal	12 Years	165	2,800
Chivas Regal	18 Years	270	5,500

IRISH WHISKEY

	by shot	by bottle
John Jameson	125	2,200

BOURBON

by shot	by bottle
100	0.000
130	2,200
130	2,400
145	2,400
145	2,400
155	3,200
295	4,800
	130 130 145 145 155

by bottle

COGNAC

Malibu

	by shot	by bottle
Hennessy VSOP	195	3,800
Hennessy XO	495	9,700
Martell V.S.O.P	295	4,600
Martell Cordon Bleu	450	9,500
Rémy Martin XO	550	8,000
-		
BRANDY		
DRANDI		
	by shot	by bottle
St. Remy Napoleon	125	2,200
APERITIF		
	by shot	by bottle
Martini Bianco	125	2,200
Martini Dry	125	2,200
Martini Rosso	125	2,200
Ricard	125	2,200
Aperol	125	2,200
Campari	125	2,200
LIQUEUR		
	by shot	by bottle
Nusantara Cold Brew	100	1,400
Jägermeister	125	2,000
Bailey's	125	2,000
Drambuie	125	2,000
Cointreau	125	2,200
Southern Comfort	135	1,800
Galliano	125	1,800
Midori Melon	125	2,200
D.O.M Bénédictine	135	2,500
Vaccari Sambuca	135	2,500
Frangelico	125	2,500

125

SHERRY & PORT

	by shot	by bottle
Тіо Рере	125	1,900
Graham's Fine Ruby Port	125	
Graham's Tawny Port	125	
Graham's Fine Ruby Port	125	1,900

BEER

Bali Hai Premium bottle	80	
Bintang draught	80	120
Bintang bottle 330ml	85	
Heineken bottle 330ml	90	

regular

large

VIRGINS

BIR PLETOK (Local Jakarta) Sapanwood, Ginger, Cinnamon,Cloves, Nutmeg, Cardamon, Lemongrass 78

VIRGIN SANGRIA

Fresh Red Grapes, Rose Syrup, Lychee Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda 78

DEWI

Orange, Lychee, Rose and Orgeat, Soda 78

SUNSET IN LOSARI

Butterfly Pea Flower, Lychee, Pineapple, Rose Syrup, Soda 78

2,000

MO BAR BITES

MO BURGER

"Angus Reserve" Beef Patty | Tomato | Romaine Lettuce | Red Cheddar | Gherkin Caramelized Onion | Bacon* | Brioche Bun French Fries *Choice of Beef or Pork bacon 258



CHICKEN CROFFLE Soy-Glazed Crispy Chicken Lollipop I Croffle 148

> WASABI PRAWN (GF) Wasabi Aioli | Mango | Tobiko 148

> > D. D. T. G. D.

Prices are in thousand Rupiah (IDR) and subject to 21% government tax and service charge

6. Caller

THE S

TATER TOTS (V) - 88 Curry Mayonnaise

HAND CUT CHIPS (V) - 88 Chilli Coriander Aioli

SNACKS

TRUFFLE FRIES (V) - 98

Parmesan | Truffle Oil | Garlic Aioli

ROSSINI BURGER - 438

"Angus Reserve" Beef Patty | Foie Gras | Romaine Lettuce | Gherkin Brioche Bun | French Fries | Truffle Mayonnaise

CLASSIC HOTDOG -198

Beef Bratwurst | English Mustard | Gherkin | Onion | Ketchup French Fries

CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE (N) - 258

Prosciutto di Parma I Salami Milano I Mortadella I Homemade Terrine Selection of Soft and Semi Hard Cheese Traditional Condiments

CROQUE MONSIEUR - 188

DESSERTS

Brioche Toast | Turkey Ham | Gruyère | Mornay Sauce French Fries

CHURROS (V) - 88

Crispy Dough | Chocolate Sauce | Cinnamon Sugar

PISANG GORENG COKLAT KEJU (V) - 88

Chocolate Sprinkle | Grated Cheese | Condensed Milk

HEAVY

BITES

Gluten Free (GF), Lactose Free (LF), Contain Nuts (N), Vegan (VG), Vegetarian (V)